Codigo

Localidade

Turma

Ordem

44
1
45
2
46
47

48

10
12
49
13

15
16
17
50
19
51
52
53
42
54

Matricula

115025105
115025005
115025083
115025006
115025084
115025085
115025059
115025060
115025029
115025106
214025218
115025062
115025007
115025008
115025009
115025011
115025119
115025012
214025203
115025063
115025064
115025013
115025042
115025014
115025098
115025110
115025045
114025226
115025111

GF100207
Niteroi

AA

Nome do Aluno

ALICE MARIA FERNANDES DIAS

ANA CAROLINA SILVEIRA COSTA

ANDRE DE SOUZA BARBOSA TAVARES
BERNARDO SOUZA CUNHA

BRUNO CARDOZO GRILLO

CARLOS EDUARDO GUIMARAES PEREIRA
CAROLINE DA COSTA SEABRA

CAUE DE SOUZA COUTINHO NOGUEIRA
DANIEL LUIZ QUINTANA FREITAS

DANIEL RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

DEBORA COURAS MACEDO

EDUARDO SILVA JORGE TAVARES

FELIPE PALMEIRA LYRA

FREDERICO RIBEIRO SCHLICK

GABRIEL MATTOS DE OLIVEIRA MELO
HENRIQUE SOUTO MAIOR REZENDE
HUGO FERREIRA DOS REIS

HUGO VINICIUS HENSOLDT

IGOR PINTO SILVA DA COSTA

IGOR ULRICHSEN CAMARGO PEREIRA
JACKSON CANDIDO DE LIMA

JHONYF MEDEIROS RIBEIRO

JOAO ANTONIO DA SILVA NETO

JOAO NEPOMUCENO FREITAS DE AZEVEDO
JOAO PEDRO DE MENDONCA BARBOZA ESPERANCA DA SILVA
JONAS SANTANA DE ANDRADE

JUAN CLEBER FRANCA SOBRINHO
JULIANA AZEREDO PEDROSA

KARINA DE ALMEIDA CUSTODIO

P1

6,7
5,0
10,0
8,3
0,0
8,3
5,0
3,3
0,0
8,3
8,3
6,7
10,0
10,0
6,7
10,0
0,0
8,3
5,0
8,3
6,7
6,7
5,0
10,0
6,7
3,3
0,0
5,0
8,3

Periodo

Més/Ano

P2

6,3
6,3
8,8
8,8
0,0
5,0
6,3
7,5
0,0
3,8
5,0
0,0
8,8
6,3
0,0
8,8
1,3
5,0
1,3
3,8
5,0
3,8
5,0
7,5
10,0
2,5
6,3
0,0
6,3

0,0
7,5
8,8
8,8
0,0
6,3
6,3
7,5
8,8
0,0
7,5
6,3
8,8
7,5
3,8
0,0
0,0
6,3
5,0
8,8
3,8
5,0
0,0
7,5
0,0
5,0
0,0
0,0
7,5

P3

P4

0,0
0,0
7,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
7,5
0,0
0,0
8,8
0,0
0,0
7,5
0,0
8,8
8,8
0,0
10,0
6,3
6,3
6,3
0,0
6,3
0,0
5,0
6,3
0,0
0,0
6,3

média
4.3
6,3
9,2
8,6
0,0
6,5
6,7
6,1
2,9
6,9
6,9
4.3
9,2
7,9
6,4
9,2
0,4
8,2
54
7,8
6,0
5,1
54
8,3
7,2
49
2,1
1,7
7,4

Vs
apr
apr
apr
rep
apr
apr
apr
rep
apr
apr
Vs

apr
apr
apr
apr
rep
apr
Vs

apr
Vs

Vs

Vs

apr
apr
Vs

rep
rep
apr

1/2015

07/2015



55
56
20
21
57
22
58
59
24
60
61
25
26
27
28
62
63
64
65
30
32
33
66
67
34
35
36
68
43
37
38
39
40

115025120
115025068
115025069
115025070
115025048
214025241
115025087
115025140
115025071
115025088
115025089
115025072
214025222
115025073
115025052
115025091
115025056
815025114
115025093
115025017
115025077
115025078
115025094
115025127
115025018
115025019
115025020
115025112
214025154
115025021
115025079
115025024
214025209

LEANDRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LORENA NOVIS BRANDAO COTRIM PECLAT
LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO
LUCAS SANTOS GOTLIB COSTA

LUIZ FELIPE DE LIMA PARDAL
MARIANA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA LOPES DA SILVA DIAS
MARIANNE DINIZ ROCHA HENRIQUES
MATEUS BRAGA CAVALCANTI
MATHEUS DE SOUZA ARAUJO
MATHEUS MOURA DOS SANTOS

MAX WILLIAM ALVES DE LYRA
NADILTON DE FREITAS SANTOS
NILSON DOS SANTOS GOMES FILHO

ffrdericor

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOARES MOURAO LOUREIRO

REINALDO BRITO DA SILVA
RICARDO PAES PAULO

RODRIGO SANTOS DA SILVA
SAMUEL MOTTA DE PAULA ANTUNES
SONIA SILVA GURGEL DO AMARAL
TAYANE DA SILVA PORTES

TAYNA DE LIMA FIGUEIREDO

TAYNA FERREIRA DA SILVA
THAILANE DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
THALES FREITAS MACEDO

TOMAS SOBREIRA MACHADO
VALERIA BRUM VIEIRA LEAL

VICTOR DE MOURA PEREIRA FARIAS
VICTOR DIAS TAVARES ROCHA
VICTOR ESTEVAM MENDES

VINICIUS RAFAEL RUBINO

YNGRID SIMEN PEREIRA

5,0
0,0
5,0
8,3
8,3
5,0
5,0
10,0
8,3
5,0
8,3
6,7
6,7
0,0
0,0
8,3
8,3
8,3
0,0
10,0
8,3
10,0
5,0
1,7
0,0
8,3
6,7
3,3
0,0
8,3
0,0
6,7
8,3

6,3
0,0
8,8
6,3
6,3
6,3
2,5
1,3
0,0
5,0
5,0
6,3
2,5
0,0
0,0
7,5
6,3
0,0
0,0
8,8
7,5
5,0
2,5
2,5
1,3
10,0
3,8
8,8
6,3
10,0
22,0
1,0
2,5

0,0
0,0
7,5
0,0
0,0
2,5
5,0
3,8
0,0
3,8
0,0
8,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
6,3
7,5
0,0
0,0
6,3
10,0
8,8
5,0
7,5
0,0
8,8
6,3
8,8
0,0
10,0
0,0
8,8
0,0

7,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
8,8
0,0
6,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
5,0
0,0
0,0
10,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
6,3
1,3
0,0
0,0
6,3
0,0
0,0
8,8
0,0
0,0
7,5

6,3
0,0
7,1
49
49
6,7
4,2
6,7
2,8
4,6
4,4
7,2
4,7
0,0
0,0
8,6
7,4
2,8
0,0
8,3
8,6
7,9
5,4
3,9
0,4
9,0
6,4
6,9
2,1
9,6
7,3
55
6,1

apr
rep
apr
Vs

Vs

apr
Vs

apr
rep
Vs

Vs

apr
Vs

rep
rep
apr
apr
rep
rep
apr
apr
apr
Vs

rep
rep
apr
apr
apr
rep
apr
apr
Vs

apr









